Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Big Bass

Angler 1
Kessler Stokes
Kenji Urade
Carson Mowdy
Coldy McAnulty
Chance Allen

Angler 2 Team

Chance Allen Team Texas Boat World
Fisher Tindell Bosqueville HS Fishing
Colton Stewart Double C Bass Runners

Grayson Stoecklein Thorndale HS Fishing
Team Texas Boat World

Total Weight
16.52
12.97
9.40

9.15
5.76

Scholarship Awards

$1,200.00
$800.00
$600.00
$400.00

Medallion, Abu Garcia Reels
Medallion, Abu Garcia Reels
Medallion, Abu Garcia Reels
Medallion, Berkley Lighting Rods
Abu Garcia Vengeance Rod



