

Place	Angler 1	Angler 2	Team	Total Weight	Scholarship	Awards
1st	Kessler Stokes	Chance Allen	Team Texas Boat World	16.52	\$1,200.00	Medallion, Abu Garcia Reels
2nd	Kenji Urade	Fisher Tindell	Bosqueville HS Fishing	12.97	\$800.00	Medallion, Abu Garcia Reels
3rd	Carson Mowdy	Colton Stewart	Double C Bass Runners	9.40	\$600.00	Medallion, Abu Garcia Reels
4th	Coldy McAnulty	Grayson Stoecklein	Thorndale HS Fishing	9.15	\$400.00	Medallion, Berkley Lighting Rods
Big Bass	Chance Allen		Team Texas Boat World	5.76		Abu Garcia Vengeance Rod